
FORK ROAD

111.78 AC

689.48 AC

200 AC

320 AC

149.04 AC

74.52 AC

120 AC

3000

3600

0105

0005

3015

3665

3006

3017

0603 1213 5414

0118

May 18, 2009

3,10

SECTIONS

M214

T40N R01E

CMR

Moscow Troy
Deary

JuliaettaGenesee

Potlatch

Kendrick

Bovill

mapbook.mxd

"

LOCATION

LEGEND

1 in = 1,200 ft
SCALE SHEET NUMBER

FILE NAME

PLOT DATE

© Latah County Official Plat Record. 
 

These maps are provided by The Latah County 
Assessor. 

Due to the variability of sources used Latah County 
makes no claims or warranties regarding 

the data contained herein. 

LATAH COUNTY  ASSESSOR
OFFICIAL PLAT RECORD

(Rural Section Land)

Legend
Parcels
plss_sections
plss_sixteenlines
Subdivisions

Roads
ROAD_TYPE

CITY
COUNTY
FEDERAL HIGHWAY
PRIVATE ROAD
STATE HIGHWAY


